
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Thomas KALAJZIC
Hermathenae
Strecke : H:Noir Long
Länge : 8500m (Steigung 295m)
Zeit : 1:23:05 (9'46"/km)

9/29 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 1:03:28
2. Fabien PASQUASY 1:07:37
3. Benjamin ANCIAUX 1:09:28

1. 113 00:04:19 453m 9'32"/km
2. 90 00:03:17 00:07:36 406m 8'05"/km
3. 103 00:04:46 00:12:22 357m 13'21"/km
4. 101 00:07:00 00:19:22 779m 8'59"/km
5. 95 00:09:08 00:28:30 937m 9'45"/km
6. 115 00:05:22 00:33:52 594m 9'02"/km
7. 96 00:05:14 00:39:06 524m 9'59"/km
8. 117 00:03:49 00:42:55 355m 10'45"/km
9. 94 00:02:25 00:45:20 76m 31'48"/km

10. 132 00:04:14 00:49:34 467m 9'04"/km
11. 133 00:05:04 00:54:38 411m 12'20"/km
12. 134 00:04:34 00:59:12 431m 10'36"/km
13. 135 00:04:25 01:03:37 540m 8'11"/km
14. 100 00:03:21 01:06:58 304m 11'01"/km
15. 84 00:02:14 01:09:12 181m 12'20"/km
16. 120 00:05:31 01:14:43 554m 9'57"/km
17. 121 00:01:34 01:16:17 152m 10'18"/km
18. 119 00:03:44 01:20:01 504m 7'24"/km
19. 104 00:01:55 01:21:56 149m 12'52"/km
20. 165 00:00:48 01:22:44 86m 9'18"/km
21. 999 00:00:21 01:23:05 129m 2'43"/km
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